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Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6
Progression

System

Heats

40 3 AUG 2023 1 1->F, 2..->R
ROU

6:21.90
GBR

6:24.63
USA

6:25.14
ITA

6:34.70

41 3 AUG 2023 2 1->F, 2..->R
GER

6:23.21
NZL

6:27.21
CZE

6:33.42

Repechage

66 4 AUG 2023 1-4->F, 5 -> ELM
USA

6:18.10
GBR

6:19.76
NZL

6:23.96
ITA

6:24.03
CZE

6:25.75

Final

137 5 AUG 2023
GBR

6:26.00
GER

6:26.09
ROU

6:26.14
USA

6:26.24
NZL

6:31.17
ITA

6:41.89

PARTICIPATING CREWS

CZE
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BURESOVA Veronika
TUMOVA Katerina
VACHKOVA Veronika
SLEPICKOVA Eva
STERBOVA Natalie
DOHNALOVA Katerina
ULICNA Michaela
KRPCOVA Kamila
LUKOSIK Filip (M)

GBR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HARKIN Ailish
BURT Aggie
COLCLOUGH Alice
PEAKE Tess
PURVES Helena
COMERFORD Niamh
MYERS Emily
KENNEDY Isadora
WRIGHTSON Sophie

GER
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

VERSACE Nike
LINDENMUTH Melina
GOLLER Leonie
KOETITZ Leni
GRAUER Sara
OENINGS Klara
RIFFEL Florentina
KRUEGER Alina
MEHNER Emma Lauri

ITA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

TESTORI Petra
CARCANGIU Matilda
CREVATIN Maria Vittoria
COMPAGNUCCI Sandra
VIETRI Margherita
PASTORELLI Vittoria
BONETTI Elisa
PETTINARI Alice
MARONI Morgana

NZL
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BARHAM Kate
KEMP Zola
WALLIS Phoebe
DALY Nico
BAGRIE Emma
WALLIS Alice
VANCE Nicole
BETHELL Georgie
WYNN-WILLIAMS Annabel

ROU
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

NEGURA Narcisa-Florentina
FLOREA Adina Alexandra
ANDRIESEI Rebeca Andreea
DRAGHICI Bianca Elena
PISERU Beatrice
BLANARIU Georgiana
MARIN Andreea Bianca
AILINCAI Denisa Cristina
DESPA Irina Lucia Andreea

USA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HEDEMAN Elizabeth
SMITH Eleanor
LEURCK Audrey
JETT Charlotte
SCHETLICK Ava
HOUSLEY Kennedy
SIMONE Sofia
CHERNISS Joely
CASANO Ella
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Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

R Repechage F Final
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